2024 SCHOOL FEES

TUITION FEES (K-12)

RICHMOND
CHRISTIAN
= COLLEGE

FEES (per annum)

FAMILY TOTALS

1st Child $3,885
2nd Child (20% Sibling Discount) $3,110
3rd Child (40% Sibling Discount) $2,330
4th Child (80% Sibling Discount) $780

TOTAL (with 1 child) $3,885
TOTAL (with 2 children) $6,995
TOTAL (with 3 children) $9,325
TOTAL (with 4 children) $10,105

RESOURCE LEVIES (K-12)

FEES (per annum)

K-6 - Bookpack/Compulsory Sports $345
7/8 - Classroom Resources/Chromebook $440
9/10 - Classroom Resources/Chromebook $670
11/12 - Classroom Resources/Chromebook $935

PRE-KINDY PROGRAM

FEES

Tuition Fees (Wed-Fri)

$110 per week

Library Bag/Classroom Resources

$65 per annum

PLATEAU TO RCC BUS

FEES (per term)

1st Child $245
2nd Child $215
3rd and Subsequent Children $180

The RCC Plateau bus fees will be charged either annually in advance or per term. Payment of bus fees is requested
within 14 days of invoice date. Should you wish to incorporate the bus fees in your direct debit schedule, please contact

the Finance team.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Annual Up-Front Payment

A 5% discount on the tuition fee component of the fees will be applied to
up-front payments made within 30 days of invoice date.

Direct Debit from Bank Account

(Weekly or Fortnightly) - Please complete the Direct Debit Request (DDR) form

Direct Debit from Credit Card

(Weekly or Fortnightly) - Please contact the Finance team to arrange.

Centrepay

Deduction from Centrelink benefits (Fortnightly).
Please contact the Finance team to arrange.

Identity. Purpose. Hope.



BEYOND RCC CAMP PROGRAM

At RCC, we are passionate about providing students with a variety of experiences both inside and outside the traditional
school environment that help them to learn, grow and mature in every area of their lives, spiritually, emotionally, physically
and intellectually. These experiences are compulsory College events.

The following is an estimate of the timing and cost of these camps, which will assist in your planning and budgeting.

Stage/Year Groups May June September October

Stage 2 (Years 3&4) Camp at Lennox Head $250 - $400

Stage 3 (Years 5&6) Camp at CYC Burleigh $400 - $450

Stage 4 (Years 7&8) Camp at Moreton Bay $550-$ 650

Stage 5 (Years 9&10) Perisher Valley Ski Trip $1,000- $1,100

Stage 6 (Years 11&12) Perisher Valley Ski Trip $1,000 - $1,100

TECHNOLOGY CHARGES

Included in the College’s fee structure for students in Years 7 through 12, is the provision of a Chromebook to assist
students with their studies. Students are responsible for treating this device with care and respect. Unfortunately, in
some instances these devices are lost or damaged and chargers are misplaced. Families will be billed as follows in these
instances:

DESCRIPTION CoST

Lost/Irreparably Damaged Device Per replacement device quote
Cracked/Broken Screen $220.00 (including GST)
Replacement Charger $88.00 (including GST)

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

The College recognises the benefit of extra-curricular activities and encourages students to participate in these events.
Extra-curricular activities such as some elective sports, gala days, representative sport, eisteddfods etc will be charged per
event.

FINANCIAL SUPPORT

The College is committed to supporting families that experience financial hardship. Accordingly, there are means-tested
support packages available to assist those families in our community in need of financial support. Please contact the
College at businessmanager@richmond.nsw.edu.au or 6686 7847 to find out more.
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